

WRIT PETITION NO. 4539 OF 2021

The Scheduled Tribes Caste Certificate ScrutinyRESPONDENT
Committee, Thr. Member Secretary And Dy.
Director

**CORAM : HON'BLE SMT. JUSTICE M. S. JAWALKAR &
HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE NANDESH
SHANKARRAO DESHPANDE, JJ**

P.C. :

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL)